Monitor and control flow rates continuously
in-line your fluidic system without interferences
BIOTECH LIQUID
FLOW METER
Improved Resµlts
Supplied digitally calibrated with a certificate of conformity, our flow meters
deliver high-precision and accuracy across a wide measurement range.
Monitor your fluidic system and get pump performance diagnostics at the same time!

Other Flow Meter versions are supplied with
adapted content.
Ordering Information
AB-40008 Biotech Micro Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40010  Biotech HPLC Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40040 Biotech Prep Liquid Flow Meter
AB-40650 Biotech High Flow Liquid Flow Meter
Messurement of pump pulsation, example:
310 m sec integration time